
NAIROBI REGION WESTERN REGION

COAST REGION

Malindi Branch
Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.
P.O. Box 125-80200 Malindi
Tel: 020-2864780
Mobile: 0709 922 780 
Email: malindi@madison.co.ke 

Mombasa Branch
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760
Mobile: 0709 922 760
Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch
Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790
Mobile: 0709 922 790
Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION
Embu Branch
Embu Motors Building,
2nd & 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751
Mobile: 0709 922 751
Email: embu@madison.co.ke 

Our Branch Network

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th  Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 0202-2864660
Mobile: 0709 922 660
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

City Square Branch
Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864620
Mobile: 0709 922 620
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640
Mobile: 0709 922 640
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch
Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864610
Mobile: 0709 922 610
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.
P.O. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650
Mobile: 0709 922 650
Email:ngongroad@madison.co.ke  

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove
Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Tel: 020-2864630
Mobile: 0709 922 630
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840
Mobile: 0709 922 840
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road
Tel: 020-2864810
Mobile: 0709 922 810
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910
Mobile: 0709 922 910
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920
Mobile: 0709 922 920
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930
Mobile: 0709 922 930
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950
Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960
Mobile: 0709 922 960
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940
Mobile: 0709 922 940
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864981
Mobile: 0709 922 981
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

Machakos Branch
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270
Mobile: 0709 922 270 
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720
Mobile: 0709 922 720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke 

Meru Branch
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740
Mobile: 0709 922 740
Email: meru@madison.co.ke 

Nyeri Branch
Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100 Nyeri
Tel: 020-2864730
Mobile: 0709 922 730
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke 

Thika Branch
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710
Mobile: 0709 922 710
Email: thika@madison.co.ke 

Madison General Insurance Kenya Limited is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Authority.

Head Office
Madison General Insurance, Upper Hill Close
P. O. Box 46666-00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2864000
Cell: 0709 922 000 | SMS 20286 
Email: madison@madison.co.ke | Website: www.madison.co.ke

Family Personal Accident Insurance With
Terrorism & Political Risks Cover  



Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 5Option 4

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 5Option 4

If you are interested in the policy, please send us an email to
madison@madison.co.ke or SMS to 20286 or call 0709 922000     

Name:

Postal address

Email Address

Cellphone No.

Physical Address

MADISON FAMILY PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE 
WITH TERRORISM & POLITICAL RISKS COVER

Defination:

This cover provides compensation in the event of bodily injury sustained by the insured.

The injury must be caused solely and directly by an accident and must result in physical 
impairment, disablement, or death within a specified period of twelve (12) months from 
the date of the accident.

The amounts payable for the various benefits are agreed upon when the policy is taken 
out. The benefits are shown in the table below.

The political violence and terrorism extension cover gives additional cover.

The insured person is covered against injury or death arising from an act or series of acts 
of Terrorism and/or riot and/or strike and/or civil commotion and/or malicious act 
occurring during the period.

An act of Terrorism include the use of force or violence, of any person or group(s) of 
persons, whether acting alone, or on behalf of, or in connection with any organization(s), 
committed for political, religious or ideological purposes including the intention to 
influence any government and/or put the public in fear.

Age: 1

Madison Family PA/GPA Plus PVT extension

Death

Permanent Total Disablement

Temporary Total Disablement - Weekly benefit upto 104 weeks

Medical expenses (accident related)

Hospital Cash - daily for upto 30 days

Artificial Appliances

Last expense
Description

PVT Premium

Insured
Insured + PVT extension

Principal + Spouse
Principal + Spouse+pvt extension

Premium per child
Premium per child + PVT Extension

500,000

500,000

5,000

50,000

500

5,000

20,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

10,000

100,000

1,000

10,000

30,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

20,000

200,000

2,000

20,000

50,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

50,000

500,000

5,000

35,000

75,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

100,000

1,000,000

10,000

50,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

50,000

50,000

500

2,500

3,000

4,500

5,310

1,000

4,000

5,000

7,500

9,113

2,000

7,000

9,000

13,500

16,719

5,000

15,000

20,000

29,500

37,499

10,000

30,000

35,000

59,500

75,445

1,000

Benefits per Child


